
Sunday, 23 May 2010

NZ 3 DAY EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP

Eventing New Zealand

judge 1: Bill Phiskie (NZL)

judge 2: Vicki Brydon (AUS)

judge 3: Errol O’Brien (NZL)

Class 1 -- CCI THREE STAR ***
Arena

RiderHorse
Back

Number penalty jumpJump Time TOTALpl time

showjumpdressage cross country

ave

% PL
total after

XCjudge 1 judge 2 judge 3

Heelan TompkinsMAJOR

DIFFERENCE
302 63.6 0 2 73.64132 5 4 165.6145 57.600155 52.80% 58.00%62.00%

Anne-Marie StylesOPERA

GROOVE
301 69.4 0 4.4 76.80142 8 3 273.8131 53.733130 56.80% 52.40%52.00%

Chloe DavidsonESKIMO JOE312 66.4 0 6.4 79.84129 6 3 372.8142 55.733147 51.60% 56.80%58.80%

Elizabeth BrownHENTON

ATTORNEY

GENERAL

310 57.0 0 20.8 79.80151 2 2 477.8157 62.000157 60.40% 62.80%62.80%

Karen NiedererCAPE

PALLISER
311 68.2 20 33.6 121.80128 7 0 5121.8142 54.533139 51.20% 56.80%55.60%

Todd GloynREPENT305 57.6 R156 3149 61.600157 62.40% 59.60%62.80%

Samuel TaylorD.V.8307 76.2 W120 9129 49.200120 48.00% 51.60%48.00%

Alice MontgomeryGORDON308 56.8 R151 1160 62.133155 60.40% 64.00%62.00%

Anne-Marie StylesAS YOU LIKE

IT
313 62.0 R143 4149 58.667148 57.20% 59.60%59.20%
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Sunday, 23 May 2010

NZ 3 DAY EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP

Eventing New Zealand

judge 1: Vicki Brydon (AUS)

judge 2: Bill Phiskie (NZL)

judge 3: Errol O’Brien (NZL)

Class 2 -- BELL TEA - CCI Two Star **
Arena

RiderHorse
Back

Number penalty jumpJump Time TOTALpl time

showjumpdressage cross country

ave

% PL

total after

XCjudge 1 judge 2 judge 3

Bryce NewmanBATES

TRADEMARK

221 56.0 0 0 560182 4 0 156.0187 62.644176 62.76% 64.48%60.69%

Jonathan PagetCLIFTON

PINOT

216 53.6 0 0 57.64188 1 0 253.6187 64.253184 64.83% 64.48%63.45%

Dannie LodderWAITANGI

SPY SWEEPER

220 58.8 0 0 58.80190 8 0 358.8189 60.805150 65.52% 65.17%51.72%

Katharine GillalyRICMEISTER214 58.8 0 0 58.80186 8 0 458.8174 60.805169 64.14% 60.00%58.28%

John TwomeyHIGHLY

RECOMMENDE

D

208 59.7 0 0 59.70173 11 0 559.7179 60.230172 59.66% 61.72%59.31%

Donna SmithCLIFTON

EAGLE

217 58.6 0 4.8 63.40185 7 0 663.4175 60.920170 63.79% 60.34%58.62%

Jenna MahoneyFASAADI306 61.0 0 0 664180 12 1 761.0183 59.310153 62.07% 63.10%52.76%

Douglas ThomsonMARKSMAN

ARROW

203 66.2 0 0 66.20161 15 0 866.2159 55.862166 55.52% 54.83%57.24%

Ashleigh McKinstryPIONEER

MAKOKOMIK

O

209 72.4 0 0 76.44153 21 0 972.4159 51.724138 52.76% 54.83%47.59%

Denise LincolnWAITANGI

SKYPE

202 65.3 0 0 77.312173 14 0 1065.3161 56.437157 59.66% 55.52%54.14%

Shelley RossALBERTA

TOMBA

210 58.3 20 3.6 81.90175 6 0 1181.9181 61.149176 60.34% 62.41%60.69%

Tessa JacksKATANA

NZPH

206 69.5 0 14.8 84.30155 18 0 1284.3167 53.678145 53.45% 57.59%50.00%

Tara CopplestoneCLIFTON

DRUMMER

201 77.8 0 0 85.88146 22 0 1377.8137 48.161136 50.34% 47.24%46.90%

Elizabeth BrownPUSH PLAY222 54.3 20 14.4 88.70191 3 0 1488.7183 63.793181 65.86% 63.10%62.41%

Glenda ThomsonPRIVATE

BENJAMIN

212 69.1 0 1.2 91.320165 17 1 1570.3163 53.908141 56.90% 56.21%48.62%

James JacksonVEDETTE218 53.6 20 18 106.64203 1 11 1691.6185 64.253171 70.00% 63.79%58.97%

Denise LincolnLutzen223 67.4 20 15.6 1118164 16 0 17103.0165 55.057150 56.55% 56.90%51.72%

Matthew WallaceMORRISTON215 VOVO
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Nick BrooksTAIAKA204 69.7 R164 19153 53.563149 56.55% 52.76%51.38%

James JacksonANAMAI205 59.5 E181 10177 60.345167 62.41% 61.03%57.59%

Lauren CurrieWISHFUL

THINKING

211 72.1 E155 20157 51.954140 53.45% 54.14%48.28%

Sarah TwentymanCARDIGAN213 62.4 E178 13174 58.391156 61.38% 60.00%53.79%

Annabel WigleyENZO219 56.9 E181 5185 62.069174 62.41% 63.79%60.00%
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Sunday, 23 May 2010

NZ 3 DAY EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP

Eventing New Zealand

judge 1: Carol Harrison (NZL)

judge 2: Stuart Bischell (NZL)

judge 3: Barbara Woolhouse (NZL)

Class 3 -- CCI ONE STAR *
Arena

RiderHorse
Back

Number penalty jumpJump Time TOTALpl time

showjumpdressage cross country

ave

% PL
total after

XCjudge 1 judge 2 judge 3

Donna SmithCORAMBO122 40.7 0 0 44.74164 1 0 140.7164 72.899175 71.30% 71.30%76.09%

James JacksonVERITY161 48.0 0 0 480157 5 0 248.0149 67.971163 68.26% 64.78%70.87%

Louise LeonardCHRIALKA

STONEHAVEN
152 48.3 0 0 48.30160 6 0 348.3153 67.826155 69.57% 66.52%67.39%

Dannie LodderINTERFLORA

OF RENTON
103 48.5 0 0 48.50152 7 0 448.5157 67.681158 66.09% 68.26%68.70%

Donna SmithJUST

CHOCOLATE
135 48.5 0 0 48.50156 7 0 548.5155 67.681156 67.83% 67.39%67.83%

Jesse CampbellKOOL

KAAPACHINO
128 45.4 0 0 49.44162 4 0 645.4160 69.710159 70.43% 69.57%69.13%

Elizabeth BrownGEORGETOW

N
104 50.0 0 0 500145 15 0 750.0163 66.667152 63.04% 70.87%66.09%

Jesse CampbellTOO SWISH159 50.2 0 0 50.20146 16 0 850.2150 66.522163 63.48% 65.22%70.87%

Heelan TompkinsUP N GO170 50.2 0 0 50.20149 16 0 950.2154 66.522156 64.78% 66.96%67.83%

Juliet WoodDR WHO168 50.4 0 0 50.40154 19 0 1050.4150 66.377154 66.96% 65.22%66.96%

Annabel WigleyBROGAN129 50.9 0 0 50.90154 23 0 1150.9152 66.087150 66.96% 66.09%65.22%

Janine HaydeDESTINATION132 50.9 0 0 50.90156 23 0 1250.9153 66.087147 67.83% 66.52%63.91%

Katharine GillalyBLACK

TUXEDO
153 49.1 0 0 53.14156 13 0 1349.1153 67.246155 67.83% 66.52%67.39%

Chelsey HawkinsPIONEER

ZUESS
125 53.3 0 0 53.30145 28 0 1453.3148 64.493152 63.04% 64.35%66.09%

Jessica WoodsTOO

PREDICTABLE
113 53.5 0 0 53.50150 29 0 1553.5151 64.348143 65.22% 65.65%62.17%

Corey WoodXACT MY

MUSKATEER
106 49.8 0 0 53.84142 14 0 1649.8169 66.812150 61.74% 73.48%65.22%

Jonathan PagetCLIFTON

AIRTIGHT
151 50.4 0 0 54.44154 19 0 1750.4150 66.377154 66.96% 65.22%66.96%

Elizabeth BrownFARBIO136 50.4 0 0 54.44153 19 0 1850.4153 66.377152 66.52% 66.52%66.09%

Samuel TaylorLEO DEGAS114 52.6 0 0 56.64155 25 0 1952.6153 64.928140 67.39% 66.52%60.87%
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Shelley HamiltonH.R.

WONDERBA
117 48.7 0 0 56.78159 9 0 2048.7153 67.536154 69.13% 66.52%66.96%

Nick BrooksDUNCAN105 58.0 0 0 580142 41 0 2158.0134 61.304147 61.74% 58.26%63.91%

Jonathan PagetCLIFTON

PLEDGE
112 50.2 0 0 58.28156 16 0 2250.2153 66.522150 67.83% 66.52%65.22%

Tania GreenwoodTEASE ME

TIGER
149 58.3 0 0 58.30146 42 0 2358.3130 61.159146 63.48% 56.52%63.48%

Annabel WigleyFROG ROCK169 54.4 0 0 58.44144 30 0 2454.4149 63.768147 62.61% 64.78%63.91%

Oliver SteeleS.S

NONCHALANT
154 54.6 0 0 58.64152 32 0 2554.6152 63.623135 66.09% 66.09%58.70%

Susan Le MesurierFELTON ROAD120 58.7 0 0 58.70144 43 0 2658.7141 60.870135 62.61% 61.30%58.70%

Bryce NewmanBATES

RHOMALE
118 54.8 0 0 58.84148 33 0 2754.8140 63.478150 64.35% 60.87%65.22%

Harriet SmithMISS

MATILDA
166 55.0 0 0 594150 34 0 2855.0148 63.333139 65.22% 64.35%60.43%

Nicola KelseyLAST BOY

SCOUT
111 55.4 0 0 59.44146 36 0 2955.4148 63.043141 63.48% 64.35%61.30%

Tessa JacksFLASH AZ150 56.3 0 0 60.34143 37 0 3056.3153 62.464135 62.17% 66.52%58.70%

Lauren CooneyPYTHAGORAS157 56.5 0 0 60.54146 40 0 3156.5142 62.319142 63.48% 61.74%61.74%

Tom LaneKAKARIKI164 52.6 0 0 60.68147 25 0 3252.6143 64.928158 63.91% 62.17%68.70%

Angela LloydSONG142 52.8 0 0 60.88156 27 0 3352.8150 64.783141 67.83% 65.22%61.30%

Tayla MasonLUCY WITH

DIAMONDS
140 60.9 0 0 60.90140 48 0 3460.9133 59.420137 60.87% 57.83%59.57%

Rebecca GibsonSHAQATAUX121 62.6 0 0 62.60140 53 0 3562.6130 58.261132 60.87% 56.52%57.39%

Graham FoxBLITZ'EM126 63.9 0 0 63.90131 56 0 3663.9133 57.391132 56.96% 57.83%57.39%

Patrick EveringhamCLIFTON

GUVNER
101 60.7 0 0 64.74143 46 0 3760.7131 59.565137 62.17% 56.96%59.57%

Kim KalinFHYNETHYME130 61.1 0 0 65.14140 49 0 3861.1138 59.275131 60.87% 60.00%56.96%

Hayley PickmereIRISHMORE156 61.3 0 0 65.34144 50 0 3961.3136 59.130128 62.61% 59.13%55.65%

Kyle CalderSENSATION137 62.2 0 0 66.24140 52 0 4062.2127 58.551137 60.87% 55.22%59.57%

Jenna HigginsESB IRISH

ACCENT
163 43.0 20 0 674148 2 0 4163.0177 71.304167 64.35% 76.96%72.61%

Bryce NewmanBATES KAURI155 59.1 0 0 67.18145 44 0 4259.1147 60.580126 63.04% 63.91%54.78%
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Robyn BeavisFINAL

WISHFUL
119 62.6 0 5.6 68.20137 53 0 4368.2124 58.261141 59.57% 53.91%61.30%

Rachel CaveHOSIERY141 60.7 0 0 68.78134 46 0 4460.7137 59.565140 58.26% 59.57%60.87%

Donna SmithCLIFTON

OTTO
160 50.7 0 0 71.712153 22 9 4550.7149 66.232155 66.52% 64.78%67.39%

Kristy SmythSKIBBEREEN145 66.1 0 0 74.18130 59 0 4666.1128 55.942128 56.52% 55.65%55.65%

Andrea KerstenAN ACT109 48.7 20 9.6 78.30151 9 0 4778.3162 67.536153 65.65% 70.43%66.52%

Tania BakerGUILT TRIP134 61.3 20 0 81.30136 50 0 4881.3138 59.130134 59.13% 60.00%58.26%

Tessa JacksCRACKER

JACK CANDY
123 56.3 20 2 82.34143 37 0 4978.3140 62.464148 62.17% 60.87%64.35%

Summer PhillipsCLIFTON

GROVACHI
143 70.9 0 0 82.912125 63 0 5070.9116 52.754123 54.35% 50.43%53.48%

Rachel LentonCHOCOMULU133 59.4 20 0 83.44144 45 0 5179.4137 60.435136 62.61% 59.57%59.13%

Courtney TylerVETTORI146 76.3 0 2.8 85.14111 65 2 5279.1108 49.130120 48.26% 46.96%52.17%

Tayla MasonDOUBLE J

JUST JOOP
102 64.6 20 0 88.64125 57 0 5384.6127 56.957141 54.35% 55.22%61.30%

Letice CareyGRANITE

RIDGE
162 54.4 20 12.8 105.212140 30 6 5487.2154 63.768146 60.87% 66.96%63.48%

Jordan GrahamMUSCADET165 67.0 20 12 1078128 61 0 5599.0120 55.362134 55.65% 52.17%58.26%

Rachel CaveGENEROUSLY167 66.5 20 0 108.512130 60 10 5686.5121 55.652133 56.52% 52.61%57.83%

Jasmine BaylissBMW ART

WORK
127 75.0 0 33.6 110.60118 64 2 57108.6115 50.000112 51.30% 50.00%48.70%

Patricia LeeDEO JUVANTE139 80.2 20 22 126.24112 66 0 58122.2105 46.522104 48.70% 45.65%45.22%

Sofie BriseBELMONT

BRAVEHEART
107 55.0 E 5.6146 34146 63.333145 63.48% 63.48%63.04%

Kelly NorthCARVELIO116 56.3 R147 37140 62.464144 63.91% 60.87%62.61%

Sandi FryattPABIQUE124 43.3 W156 3164 71.159171 67.83% 71.30%74.35%

Kate LambieMATARIKI131 48.9 E157 12157 67.391151 68.26% 68.26%65.65%

Jessica BaronBRONZE

BLADE
144 67.0 E137 61120 55.362125 59.57% 52.17%54.35%

Rebekah WilliamsMONTY WHO147 65.4 R130 58130 56.377129 56.52% 56.52%56.09%

Nick BrooksTANGLETON148 48.7 E159 9146 67.536161 69.13% 63.48%70.00%
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Tara CopplestoneAT THE LIMIT158 63.3 W132 55144 57.826123 57.39% 62.61%53.48%
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Sunday, 23 May 2010

NZ 3 DAY EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP

Eventing New Zealand

judge 1: Jenny Draper (NZL)

judge 2: Winky Foley (NZL)

judge 3: Margs Carline (NZL)

Class 4 -- CCN  Thomson Photography Pre Novice
Arena

RiderHorse
Back

Number penalty jumpJump Time TOTALpl time

showjumpdressage cross country

ave

% PL
total after

XCjudge 1 judge 2 judge 3

Elisa JohnsSILENT

SEEKER
46 27.8 0 0 27.80143 3 0 127.8153 72.167137 71.50% 76.50%68.50%

Rebecca JohnstonTIDAL51 29.5 0 0 29.50132 5 0 229.5148 70.500143 66.00% 74.00%71.50%

Stephen FieldANAHEIM21 31.0 0 0 310143 8 0 331.0138 69.000133 71.50% 69.00%66.50%

Nicole LansdownROYALITY15 31.2 0 0 31.20132 9 0 431.2140 68.833141 66.00% 70.00%70.50%

Douglas ThomsonBENROSE

SUPER STAR
62 31.2 0 0 31.20130 9 0 531.2145 68.833138 65.00% 72.50%69.00%

Stephanie BrasellPOKURU64 33.0 0 0 330127 15 0 633.0146 67.000129 63.50% 73.00%64.50%

Kylee McCambridgeNADAL66 28.5 0 5.6 34.10132 4 0 734.1152 71.500145 66.00% 76.00%72.50%

Juliet WoodBOLD TRADER67 34.3 0 0 34.30123 20 0 834.3141 65.667130 61.50% 70.50%65.00%

Su JenkinsORIGINAL18 30.5 0 0 34.54133 7 0 930.5142 69.500142 66.50% 71.00%71.00%

Donna SmithBUSUTO14 26.5 0 0 34.58136 2 0 1026.5149 73.500156 68.00% 74.50%78.00%

Tom LaneATLANTIC

SWELL
61 36.0 0 0 360120 30 0 1136.0136 64.000128 60.00% 68.00%64.00%

Mathew GilmourT.C.

MAVERICK
17 32.5 0 0 36.54135 14 0 1232.5140 67.500130 67.50% 70.00%65.00%

Gillian MeachamHITCHHIKER80 36.7 0 0 36.70130 33 0 1336.7132 63.333118 65.00% 66.00%59.00%

Katharine GillalyMONOLOGUE28 36.7 0 0 36.70126 33 0 1436.7128 63.333126 63.00% 64.00%63.00%

Jo ShepherdPINTADO

BLUE DUDE
2 33.0 0 0 374132 15 0 1533.0133 67.000137 66.00% 66.50%68.50%

Anita WilliamsonMORE

REASON
70 33.7 0 0 37.74126 18 0 1633.7143 66.333129 63.00% 71.50%64.50%

Brooke CampbellVARADERO43 30.2 0 0 38.28129 6 0 1730.2147 69.833143 64.50% 73.50%71.50%

Katy KarayiannisPRINCE

BROWNIE
12 38.2 0 0 38.20127 39 0 1838.2120 61.833124 63.50% 60.00%62.00%

Jesse CampbellICE COOL8 34.3 0 0 38.34126 20 0 1934.3135 65.667133 63.00% 67.50%66.50%

Sarah DalzielTIKKA63 34.3 0 0 38.34126 20 0 2034.3140 65.667128 63.00% 70.00%64.00%
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Georgia DuftyCOGNITO49 38.5 0 0 38.50123 41 0 2138.5128 61.500118 61.50% 64.00%59.00%

Nicholas StackpoleKEEP THE

FAITH NZPH
33 38.5 0 0 38.50130 41 0 2238.5124 61.500115 65.00% 62.00%57.50%

Helen ConnettLITTLE MISS

LILY
40 38.8 0 0 38.80123 44 0 2338.8124 61.167120 61.50% 62.00%60.00%

Zephania SteelRATA MILL

TRIUMPH
45 39.2 0 0 39.20120 47 0 2439.2126 60.833119 60.00% 63.00%59.50%

Brent CheesemanKOWHAI68 39.5 0 0 39.50121 53 0 2539.5130 60.500112 60.50% 65.00%56.00%

Chloe Phillips-HarrisCOR JET44 40.0 0 0 400124 54 0 2640.0120 60.000116 62.00% 60.00%58.00%

Samantha FeltonRICKER

RIDGE PICO

BOO

81 36.0 0 0 404120 30 0 2736.0135 64.000129 60.00% 67.50%64.50%

Rachel LaneBONS SENS

BELLA
71 39.2 0 .8 400128 47 0 2840.0123 60.833114 64.00% 61.50%57.00%

Juliet WoodJANOVA35 40.5 0 0 40.50122 55 0 2940.5120 59.500115 61.00% 60.00%57.50%

Natasha EdwardsRUNNER

BEAN
6 35.2 0 0 41.24125 23 2 3035.2138 64.833126 62.50% 69.00%63.00%

Kylie ShackellHARRISON

FORD
13 38.5 0 0 42.54128 41 0 3138.5121 61.500120 64.00% 60.50%60.00%

Elizabeth WildingHAPPY FEET25 43.3 0 0 43.30119 68 0 3243.3112 56.667109 59.50% 56.00%54.50%

Tanya KoensMR HOTSHOT36 44.2 0 0 44.20118 70 0 3344.2110 55.833107 59.00% 55.00%53.50%

Simone WoodCOMPEER77 40.5 0 0 44.54119 55 0 3440.5117 59.500121 59.50% 58.50%60.50%

Bridget Newson-

McNally

SPIRIT OF

ABERCOMWA

Y

30 44.7 0 0 44.70122 72 0 3544.7104 55.333106 61.00% 52.00%53.00%

Sofie BriseHEY MAC85 36.8 0 0 44.88131 35 0 3636.8127 63.167121 65.50% 63.50%60.50%

Anneliese BayerBIG MAC

MCGWIRE
76 44.7 0 .8 45.50119 72 0 3745.5113 55.333100 59.50% 56.50%50.00%

Wendy SkeltonMAGGIE MAY56 25.8 20 0 45.80139 1 0 3845.8160 74.167146 69.50% 80.00%73.00%

Rosanna FrankishPLAYMAKER48 42.2 0 0 46.24119 62 0 3942.2119 57.833109 59.50% 59.50%54.50%

Derek BoothMOKAI

BUNGY
4 42.3 0 0 46.34126 63 0 4042.3115 57.667105 63.00% 57.50%52.50%

Jeanette EdwardsKEEN AS A

BEAN
86 39.2 0 0 47.28115 47 0 4139.2129 60.833121 57.50% 64.50%60.50%

Michelle NelleyOUR ZAPA23 39.3 0 0 47.38126 51 0 4239.3121 60.667117 63.00% 60.50%58.50%
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Helen ConnettLEA ROSA75 39.3 0 0 47.38123 51 0 4339.3124 60.667117 61.50% 62.00%58.50%

Tara CopplestoneTAKN

CARE'BUSINE

SS

50 43.7 0 0 47.74117 69 0 4443.7119 56.333102 58.50% 59.50%51.00%

Rowan CampbellSCARY JERRY58 44.2 0 0 48.24122 70 0 4544.2116 55.83397 61.00% 58.00%48.50%

Rebekah WilliamsPETI PETI

COLORADO
38 38.0 0 0 498124 37 3 4638.0126 62.000122 62.00% 63.00%61.00%

Jo ShepherdDUNSTAN

OBEY
59 32.3 0 11.2 49.50134 13 6 4743.5134 67.667138 67.00% 67.00%69.00%

Julie StackpoleLEONARDO

NZPH
10 49.7 0 0 53.74107 78 0 4849.799 50.33396 53.50% 49.50%48.00%

Gillian MeachamKITE RUNNER41 41.8 0 8 53.84129 61 0 4949.8108 58.167112 64.50% 54.00%56.00%

Aimee LiddingtonIRISH

MCQUINN
54 42.7 0 0 54.712120 65 0 5042.7118 57.333106 60.00% 59.00%53.00%

Janine BallHIGHWAYMA

N
82 31.2 20 4.4 55.60128 9 0 5155.6149 68.833136 64.00% 74.50%68.00%

Alex Chambers-

Steward

IRISH

AMBITION
9 36.5 20 0 56.50126 32 0 5256.5143 63.500112 63.00% 71.50%56.00%

Brittany Newman-

Marrs

PLACEBO19 52.7 0 0 56.74109 79 0 5352.791 47.33384 54.50% 45.50%42.00%

Courtney TylerDREAMWORK

S II
22 39.0 0 4.4 60.48124 45 9 5443.4121 61.000121 62.00% 60.50%60.50%

Fiona Nicholson-BurrEXCLUSIVE II47 39.0 20 0 634125 45 0 5559.0123 61.000118 62.50% 61.50%59.00%

Simone KannMISNOMER31 35.8 20 3.2 634129 28 0 5659.0129 64.167127 64.50% 64.50%63.50%

Letice CareyOUR SECRET

NZPH
39 38.3 20 0 63.30127 40 5 5758.3121 61.667122 63.50% 60.50%61.00%

Sarah JaggerTOM KITTEN1 41.0 0 15.6 64.68124 58 0 5856.6118 59.000112 62.00% 59.00%56.00%

Georgia RonaldMAHOENUI7 42.3 20 3.2 65.50123 63 0 5965.5112 57.667111 61.50% 56.00%55.50%

Rachel CaveDEFIES

LOGIC
29 39.2 20 8.8 724123 47 0 6068.0118 60.833124 61.50% 59.00%62.00%

Loren ArmstrongSWEET

GEORGIA
16 41.2 20 12 74.20128 60 1 6173.2118 58.833107 64.00% 59.00%53.50%

Madeline BarbarichPIZZA42 42.8 20 0 81.88124 66 11 6262.8113 57.167106 62.00% 56.50%53.00%

Nick BrooksTHRILLER II52 35.3 20 24.8 93.112126 24 1 6380.1138 64.667124 63.00% 69.00%62.00%

Kirsity BaleFUN LOVIN27 35.5 60 8.4 103.90127 25 0 64103.9132 64.500128 63.50% 66.00%64.00%
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Eventing New Zealand

Jeanette EdwardsHOMESTYLE37 45.7 40 14.8 108.58107 75 0 65100.5109 54.333110 53.50% 54.50%55.00%

Nik LewisDRIFTER

INTO THE

NIGHT

34 47.8 20 55.2 1274117 77 0 66123.0101 52.16795 58.50% 50.50%47.50%

Danielle WheelerI'Z COOL32 35.5 60 26.8 144.38132 25 14 67122.3134 64.500121 66.00% 67.00%60.50%

Richard OttoREGAL

ROMAR
78 VOVO

Rachael ClarkEOATIE79 34.0 E 6131 19139 66.000126 65.50% 69.50%63.00%

Elsie LatherBALLANACALL

Y LAD
84 33.3 E 0131 17140 66.667129 65.50% 70.00%64.50%

Laura Van VelthovenSURE STEAL24 37.5 E 100.8128 36126 62.500121 64.00% 63.00%60.50%

Chanel CampbellKINGSTON

TIME
11 40.5 E116 55129 59.500112 58.00% 64.50%56.00%

Kristy SmythASHINGTON20 32.2 E134 12133 67.833140 67.00% 66.50%70.00%

Sandi FryattBELMONT

BACKSTAGE
73 35.8 W127 28136 64.167122 63.50% 68.00%61.00%

Nicole McGivenKEEP TH'

CHANGE
60 41.0 20 0 EE116 58 061.0124 59.000114 58.00% 62.00%57.00%

Janie DennyNECESSITY74 44.8 0 0 RR113 74 044.8116 55.167102 56.50% 58.00%51.00%

Sarah FallasAMAZIIN57 47.2 R R0106 76 0108 52.833103 53.00% 54.00%51.50%

Sarah LauderLA DEE BAR53 35.5 0 0 WW128 25 035.5138 64.500121 64.00% 69.00%60.50%

Emma BorlaseCIMARRON

GREY WOLF
3 43.2 0 0 WW120 67 043.2110 56.833111 60.00% 55.00%55.50%

Charlotte MilneIRN BRU69 38.0 0 0 WW120 37 038.0133 62.000119 60.00% 66.50%59.50%
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